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S.V. NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SURAT-395007. 
 
 

 

List of First Year Course Teacher with Contact Details 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Division Name of the Faculty Engaged Contact 
No. 

Mail ID 

Subject: Fundamentals of Computer & Programming (DoCSE) 

1 H Dr. Keyur J. Parmar 9023292611 keyur@coed.svnit.ac.in 

2 I Dr. Alok Kumar 8728825877 akumar@coed.svnit.ac.in 

3 J Dr. Balu L. Parne  9422448729 blparne@coed.svnit.ac.in 

4 K Dr. Bhavesh N. Gohil 7698851518 bng@coed.svnit.ac.in 

5 L Dr. Sankita J. Patel 9879220919 sjp@coed.svnit.ac.in 

7 M Dr. Udai Pratap Rao 9924387969 upr@coed.svnit.ac.in 

8 N Dr. Dipti P. Rana 9601286741 dpr@coed.svnit.ac.in 

9 O Dr. Krupa N. Jariwala 9687619996 knj@coed.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Mechanics, Lasers and Fiber Optics (DoP) 

1 A , B, C, D, Dr. L. K. Saini 9714780044 lks@phy.svnit.ac.in 

2 A , B, C, D, 
E, F, G 

Dr. Y. A. Sonvane 9879456531 yas@phy.svnit.ac.in 

3 A , B, C, D, 
E, F, G 

Dr. D. V. Shah 9714504517 dshah@phy.svnit.ac.in 

4 E, F, G Dr. Vikash Kumar Ojha 9920642686 vko@phy.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Physics of Materials and Nuclei (DoP) 

1 H, I, J, K Dr. A. K. Rai 9904003860 akr@phy.svnit.ac.in 

2 H, I, J, K Dr. D. R. Roy 9409086077 drr@phy.svnit.ac.in 

3 H, I, J, K Dr. Swati Gahlot 7698986798 gahlot.swati20@gmail.com 

4 H, I, J, K Dr. J. Tailor   

5 L, M, N, O Dr. Ms Dipika Patel 9537411323 dipikapatel@phy.svnit.ac.in 

6 L, M, N, O Dr Mithun Karmakar 9564242146 mithun.k@phy.svnit.ac.in 

7 L, M, N, O Dr. Himanshu Pandey 8130425223 hp@phy.svnit.ac.in 

8 L, M, N, O Dr. Shail Pandey 
 
 
 
 

9936461823 sp@phy.svnit.ac.in 
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Subject: Energy and Environmental Engineering (DoCE) 

1 A, B, G Shri N. N. Patel 9426148426 nnp@ced.svnit.ac.in 
2 C, F Dr. (Ms.) S. M. Panda 9444383276 

9426148426 
smp@ced.svnit.ac.in 

3 D, E Dr. Kunwar D. Yadav 9428398266 
9428398266 

kdy@ced.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Energy and Environmental Engineering (DoME) 

1 A, E, F, G Dr. Sorate Arun Kamalesh  9890843843 
9579739328 

kasorate@med.svnit.ac.in 
 

2 B, C, D Dr. Rohan Rahul Pande 8793113173 
7020038381 

rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 
 

Subject: Engineering Drawing (DoCE) 

1 A Dr. Prasit G Agnihotri  6351488212 
9924207781 

pga@ced.svnit.ac.in 

2 B, C Dr. Vishisht Bhaiya 7976218462 
7976218462 

vishisht@amd.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Engineering Drawing (DoME) 

1 D, F Dr. M. B. Maisuriya 9825146664 mbm@med.svnit.ac.in 
 2 E, G Dr. SusantaBehera 6370201543 susanta.b@med.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Engineering Mechanics (DoCE) 

1 H Dr. C. D. Modhera 9824437861 cdm@amd.svnit.ac.in 

2 I Shri A. J. Shah 9879510045 ajs@amd.svnit.ac.in 

3 J Dr. Anant M. Parghi 9428457867 
9428457867 

amp@amd.svnit.ac.in 

4 K Dr. B. Kondrai Vendhan 8758209578 
8758209578 

bkv@amd.svnit.ac.in 

5 L Dr. Jignesh B. Patel 9725757937 
9725757937 

pjb@amd.svnit.ac.in 

6 M Dr. Ankesh Kumar 9873937637 
8800764104 

ankesh@amd.svnit.ac.in 

7 N Dr. (Ms.) Tamizharasi Gandhi  9790573247 
9790573247 

gtamizh@amd.svnit.ac.in 

8 O Dr. Jitesh T. Chavda 9773134790 
9773134790 

jtc@amd.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Workshop Practice (DoME) 

1 H, K, M, O Shri D. B. Gohil 9924389574 dbg@med.svnit.ac.in 

2 H, M Dr. D. I. Lalwani 9924914599 dil@med.svnit.ac.in 

3 I Dr. Ravi Kant  9714827744 ravi.kant@med.svnit.ac.in 

4 I Dr. H. K. Dave 8140434777 hkd@med.svnit.ac.in 
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5 I Dr. Dinesh Singh  9974556785 dsingh@med.svnit.ac.in 

6 J Dr. Amit Kumar 9050254684 amit.kumar@med.svnit.ac.in 

7 J Shri A. B. Makwana 9428709938 abm@med.svnit.ac.in 

8 K Dr. Yogendra Vasantrao Kuwar  7022444360 yvk@med.svnit.ac.in 

9 L Dr. Rajesh Choudhary 9460102402 rchoudhary@med.svnit.ac.in 

10 L Dr. Prabhansu 8709649164 prabhansu@med.svnit.ac.in 

11 N Dr. Vikram Rathod  9427472741 vpr@med.svnit.ac.in 

12 O Dr. Kamalesh Sorate 9890843843 kasorate@med.svnit.ac.in 

13 O Dr. Raju Prasad Mahto 7699086832 rpm@med.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Holistic Empowerment and Human Values 

1 A Dr. P. L. Patel 9904003857 plpatel@ced.svnit.ac.in 

2 B Dr. Jyotirmay Banerjee 9879277675 jbaner@med.svnit.ac.in 

3 C Dr. G. J. Joshi 9879564862 gj@ced.svnit.ac.in 

4 D Dr. Urvashi Kaushal 9998218126 k.urvashi@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

5 G Dr. Bade Mukund 8155051733 bmh@med.svnit.ac.in 

6 A, B, C, D, 
E, F, G 

Shri Chirag Vaghela 9723596978 vca@svnit.ac.in 

7 A, B, C, D, 
E, F, G 

Dr. Priti Desai 9824378080 priti.sdjic@gmail.com 

Subject: Mathematics - I (DoMH) 

1 A, B, C Dr. Shrinivas Rapeli 9327866512 ta1_2021_amhd@amhd.svnit.ac.i
n 

2 D, F, G Dr. Sonalika Singh 9714018400 sonalika@amhd.svnit.ac.in 
3 E, H, I Dr. Krupa Desai 7990162640 ta3_2020_amhd@amhd.svnit.ac.i

n 
4 J, K, L Dr. Rakesh Das 9033131798 ta7_2020_amhd@amhd.svnit.ac.i

n 
5 M Dr.Amit Sharma 9988005696 amitsharma@amhd.svnit.ac.in 
6 N Dr.Sudeep Singh Sanga 7007106800 ssanga@amhd.svnit.ac.in 
7 O Dr.Raj Kamal Maurya 7761897529 rkm@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Applied Chemistry (DoC) 
 

1 A, B Dr. Lata Rana 8266805482 latarana@chem.svnit.ac.in 

2 C, D Dr. A. Sivaiah 9515439907 areti@chem.svnit.ac.in 
3 E, F Subrata Dutta 9641010427 subrata.d@chem.svnit.ac.in 

4 G 
Dr. Ritambhara Jangir 
 
 

7506144582 ritambhara.jangir@chem.svnit.ac.
in 
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Subject: English & Professional Communication (DoMH) 

1 M, K, J, L Dr. Khuman Bhagirathkumar 
Jetubhai 

7588793987 ta1_eng_2020@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

2 I, N, J, L Sudhakar Rathod 9552282801 ta2_eng_2020@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

3 H, O, J, L Dr. Syeda Beenish 9537786862  ta3_eng_2021@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

 

Subject: Branch Specific-I 

1 A Dr. Rajasekhara Reddy Chilipi 
 

8247208518 rsreddy@eed.svnit.ac.in 

2 B Dr. Sanjay Tolani  9005510586 sanjay.tolani@eed.svnit.ac.in 

3 C Dr. Rajasekhara Reddy Chilipi 
 

8247208518 rsreddy@eed.svnit.ac.in 

4 D Dr. Mahesh Aeidapu  9034799994 aeidapumahesh@eed.svnit.ac.in 

5 
E 

Dr. K. V. Praveen kumar 
9160919516 kvpraveenkumar@eed.svnit.ac.i

n 
Dr. Mahesh Aeidapu  9034799994 aeidapumahesh@eed.svnit.ac.in 

6 F Dr. J. Venkataramanaiah  8904981990 ramana@eed.svnit.ac.in 
7 

G 
Prof. A. K. Shukla 9879109964 aks@amhd.svnit.ac.in 
Dr. Sharad Kumar Yadav 6386308130 sharadky@gmail.com 
Dr. Arup Kumar Ghosh 9073060145 akg@chem.svnit.ac.in 

8 
H 

Prof. R. Venkata Rao 9925207027 rvr@med.svnit.ac.in 
Sh. A. B. Makwana 9428709938 abm@med.svnit.ac.in 
Dr. Bade Mukund 8155051733 bmh@med.svnit.ac.in 

9 I Dr. Rohan Pande 8793113173 rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 

10 

J 

Prof. R. Venkata Rao 9925207027 rvr@med.svnit.ac.in 
Sh. A. B. Makwana 9428709938 abm@med.svnit.ac.in 
Dr. Rohan Pande 8793113173 rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 
Dr. Bade Mukund 8155051733 bmh@med.svnit.ac.in 

11 
K Dr. Jogender Singh 

8287505262 
9027408181 

jogendersingh@ched.svnit.ac.in 
 

12 
L Dr. Jogender Singh 

8287505262 
9027408181 

jogendersingh@ched.svnit.ac.in 
 

13 M Dr. Ganesh D. Kale 9824166374 gdk@ced.svnit.ac.in 

14 N Dr. Ganesh D. Kale 9824166374 gdk@ced.svnit.ac.in 

15 
O 

Prof. A. K. Shukla 9879109964 aks@amhd.svnit.ac.in 
Dr. Sharad Kumar Yadav 6386308130 sharadky@gmail.com 
Dr. Arup Kumar Ghosh 9073060145 akg@chem.svnit.ac.in 

 


